ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

PMRC DAY 1 U10-12 RUN2

ACA RACE CODE No.

JURY

TD
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

SLALOM

1st RUN

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_

GATES/DIR CHANGES

WOMEN
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS -

1st Run

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
VERTICAL DROP

HOMOLOG.Nr.
2nd RUN

_A_

_B_

_C_

_D_

_E_

/0

5:00

o oo
ERR

START TIME
WEATHER:
PL ST
Nr
1 22
2 25
3 20
4 27
5 18
6 15
7 33
8 30
9 19
10 21
11 13
12 3
13 37
14 32
15 16

19-03-22 / AAA

DATA PROCESSING BY

COMPETITOR--——====---——-

SURNAME+NAME

HEALY, Rachel
MURRAY, Fynn
LEE, Carrie
ARSENAULT, Siena
HILTON, Grace
MICHAUD, Elyse
CASSIDY, Cameron
COOKE, Charlotte
BUDD, Miti
BOIS, Mahava
NADEAU BECKER,
MACDOW, Layla
MOFFATT, Adelaide
HICKEY, Leah
SPEARS, Rebecca

Sophie

CLS CLUB/YY

Ul2 WSRC/11
Ul2 PMRC/10
Ul2 PMRC/11
Ul2 PMRC/10
Ul2 WSRC/10
Ul2 MFRT/10
Ul2 WSRC/10
Ul2 WSRC/11
Ul2 PMRC/10
Ul2 MFRT/11
Ul2 MFRT/10
U10 PMRC/12
Ul2 CMRC/10
Ul2 PMRC/11
Ul2 WSRC/11

LIST: NAT2216.TXT

TIMING ALGE TDC 8000/8001

SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

HF R RRPRP PR

FINAL
TIME

53.
.51
53.
54.
57.
59.
:01

53

:05
:07.
:07
:08

:09
:11.

12

62
37
07

.23

.54

59

.75
.91
.54
.71

31



ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

PMRC DAY 1 U10-12 RUN2

ACA RACE CODE No.

MARCH 19, 2022

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

14
28
24

6
35

5
31

NOT PERMITTED TO START RUN 1

DID NOT START RUN 1

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1

23
11

CLUB/YY

CMRC/10
PMRC/11
CMRC/10
PMRC/12
CMRC/12
PMRC/11
CMRC/13
PMRC/11
MFRT/12
MFRT

PMRC/12
PMRC/12
PMRC/12
WSRC/11
MSRC/10
WSRC/10
PMRC/12
PMRC

PMRC/12
MSRC/11

CMRC/10

COMPETITOR-————=—=—————————————————————
SURNAME +NAME CLS
DE PASSILLE, Ariane Ulz
CHURCH, Melanie Ul2
PHILLIPS, Jane Ul2
MACDOW, Jude Ul0
DE JONG, Talja Ulo0
LEBLANC, Danika Ulz
WHITE, Charlotte Ulo0
ROY, Olivia Ul2
BERUBE, Emma Ul0
BEAULIEU, Audree Ul0
RIDEOUT, Naomi Ul0
ELLIS, Robin Ulo0
BAZIN, Charlotte Ulo0
BRADLEY, Mattea Uulz
WALKER, Ainsley ul2
CUNNINGHAM, Jane Ul2
GAUDET, Niaya Ulo0
SLATTERY, Elle Uulz
JAMIESON, Reese Ul0
MINER, Claire Ul2
MCMULLEN, Kate Ulz
SLATTERY, Alayna Ulo0

DISQUALIFIED RUN 1

19-03-22 / AAA

PMRC

NAT2216.TXT

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

NN RRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRPRRPRRERRRRRE

FINAL
TIME

:13
:13
:13.
:14.
:17.
:18
:18.
:19.
:20.
:20
:21.
:21
:21
122.
122
:24.
:28.
:30.
:06
122,

.20
L7

91

12

.36

88
91
02

.22

04

.78
.96

16

.73

17
69

.23

41

TIMING ALGE TDC 8000/8001



